
甜脆香蕉酥

法式麵包布甸

訂購條款及細則 Terms & Conditions

址地店分

旺角朗豪坊 9 樓 23 號

葵芳新都會廣場 1 樓 16 8 -169 號

荃灣廣場 4 樓 4 4 6 - 4 4 8 號

荃灣綠楊坊 2 樓 S31- 32 號

樂富廣場 A 區 1 樓 1121-112 2 號

黃大仙中心北館 1 樓 N115 號

油塘大本型港鐵樓層 10 號

沙田連城廣場 1 樓 110 號

大埔新達廣場 1 樓 0 52 號

上水中心 2 樓 2 0 56 -2 0 5 8 號

屯門市廣場 2 期 UG 樓 21-2 2 號

元朗廣場 3 樓 3 01- 3 0 3 號

香蕉／蜜桃班戟

蘑菇肉醬意粉

白汁香腸火腿蘑菇意粉

辣肉腸火腿煙肉意粉

鮮茄煙肉香腸蘑菇意粉

紅酒炆燉牛脷配意粉

意式青瓜鮮茄蘑菇意粉

黑松露麥形粉

菠菜汁

香蒜蜆肉意粉

芝士吞拿魚意粉

芝士白汁海鮮意粉

芝士鮮茄汁海鮮闊條麵

卡邦尼意粉

蜜桃班戟法式麵包布甸

香蒜蜆肉意粉

芝士鮮茄汁海鮮闊條麵

菠菜汁龍脷柳闊條麵

份量 售價   訂購數量   金額
latoT.ytQecirPnoitroP

1 盤

1 盤

15 件

20 件

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

1 盤

Tray

Tray

pcs.

pcs.

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

Tray

聯絡人

總金額

顧客資料 Customer Info.

電話

職員

取貨分店

備註

取貨日期

取貨時間
（am/pm）

·填妥此表格後，請於取貨前 3 天到取貨分店繳付全數金額。
Please complete & return the order form with full payment to the branch 3 days in advance.

·訂購一經接納，恕不可取消或更改，所收取之款項將不獲退還。
Orders cannot be cancelled or changed once received, payment are non-refundable.

·若顧客未能在訂購表格上之指定取貨日期及時間內提取食物，將被當作自動放棄論，所繳付之款項將不獲退還。
rder form, the order will be treated as forfeited and no refunded.

·此外賣派對美食服務不可與其他優惠同時使用。
Party catering service cannot be used in conjunction with other special offers.

·價格及項目如有更改，恕不另行通知。euro go go
Price and menu are subject to change without prior notice. euro o the usage of the offer.

職員專用

10 件
pcs.

1 盤
Tray

魚柳闊條麵
Fish Fillet in Spinach Cream Sauce

P
T

0
1

1
2

2
0

2
2

Homemade Dessert｜甜品甜品

Pasta｜意大利粉

青醬菠菜鮮蝦意粉
Pesto Spaghetti with Shrimp and Spinach

468

520

320

370

408

440

468

468

440

380

408

390

390

360

360

煙燻杏仁青醬意粉
Pesto Spaghetti with Smoked Almond 

Braided Apple Puff 

Pesto Spaghetti with Shrimp and Spinach
青醬菠菜鮮蝦意粉

220

320

360

420蘋果辮酥

保留以上條款及細則之最終決定權。

Spaghetti with Beef Tongue in Red Wine Sauce



法式薯蓉焗田螺
Baked Escargots with Mashed Potato

份量 售價   訂購數量   金額
latoT.ytQecirPnoitroP

煙肉芝士薯皮
Potato Skin with Bacon & Cheese

焗薯皮
Potato Skin

* 以上薯皮均可選擇：   原味 ／   選配 go go 酸忌廉醬

Optional : Original Taste or Upgrade with go go Sour Cream Dip

芝士蒜蓉包
Cheese Garlic Bread

蒜蓉包
Garlic Bread

田園沙律
Garden Mix Salad

1 盤

1

3 打

30 件

30 件

30

30

30

20

20

Tray

Tray

3 doz.

pcs.

pcs.

pcs.

pcs.

pcs.

pcs.

pcs.

薯皮拼盤：吞拿魚／蒜香雞／煙肉芝士

Potato Skin Platter：Tuna ／ Chicken ／ Bacon & Cheese

蜜糖雞翼
Honey Chicken Wings

香辣雞翼
Spicy Chicken Wings

煙肉焗忌廉西蘭花（白汁）

Broccoli with Bacon & Cream Sauce

百寶薄餅
Super Pizza

千島海鮮薄餅
Seafood with Thousand Island Sauce Pizza

番茄芝士薄餅
Margherita Pizza

蜜糖雞翼
Honey Chicken Wings

薯皮拼盤
Potato Skin Platter

煙肉焗忌廉西蘭花（白汁）
Broccoli with Bacon & Cream Sauce

All Green Salad with Seaweed Sauce

全個

全個

全個

全個

全個

全個

全個

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

百寶（蘑菇、辣肉腸、菠蘿、雞肉、茄肉、青椒）

Super Pizza ( Mushroom, pepperoni, pineapple,

chicken, tomato & green pepper )

素食百寶（蘑菇、菠蘿、茄肉、青椒）

Vegetarian Super Pizza ( Mushroom, pineapple,

tomato & green pepper )

牛油果火箭菜
Avocado with Lettuce Rocket Pizza

千島海鮮
Seafood with Thousand Island Sauce Pizza

超級（黑椒牛肉、辣肉腸、菠蘿、煙肉）

Deluxe Pizza ( Black pepper beef, pepperoni,

pineapple & bacon )

煙肉蘑菇
Bacon & Mushroom Pizza

番茄芝士
Margherita

全個
Whole

辣肉腸
Pepperoni Pizza

：   味 ／   

芝士薯蓉
Mashed Potato with Cheese

1

1

Tray

Tray

特色薯蓉：煙肉蘑菇／肉醬／白汁粟米蘑菇 （自選一款）

Mashed Potato with：( Choose One from Above)

Bacon & Mushroom ／ Meat Sauce／ Sweet Corn in Cream Sauce

· 圖片及價錢只供參考，如有更改，恕不另行通知 All visuals & prices are for reference only. The products are depended on availability & supply condition of the particular branches without prior notice.
· 素食菜式含有蛋、奶類製品、蒜、洋蔥及香草成份，敬請留意 Vegetarian dish may contains egg, dairy products, garlic, onion, and herbs.

全個
Whole

夏威夷（火腿、菠蘿）

Hawaiian Pizza ( Ham, pineapple )

308

190

海藻醬青瓜火箭菜沙律
All Green Salad with Seaweed Sauce

1 盤
Tray 384

慢煮雞胸沙律（配芒果乳酪醬）
Slow Cook Chicken Breast Salad with Mango Yogurt Dressing 

1 盤
Tray 408

250

330

330

490

490

420

240

210

焗忌廉菠菜
Creamy Spinach

1
Tray 270

蒜片鹽焗一口牛脷
Garlic Salt Baked Beef Tongue

1
Tray 348

香烤蒜片蜆
Oven-Roasted Garlic Clams

1
Tray 288

210

海藻醬青瓜火箭菜沙律

118

112

108

108

118

108

108

98

98

240

Pizza｜薄餅薄餅

Chef's Pick｜主廚精選主廚精選

Party Catering
派對訂購表格

成為 VIP 會員·首單即減＄20 起

即上 eurogogo.com 了解更多

＊扣減的金額以增值額10% 計算素食 vegetarian辣 spicy推薦菜式 signature


